
Friday PeeWee

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 30.333 Vossekuil, Henesee Sparkles $5.00

2 47.375 Loomis, Payton Speedy $2.00

No Time

Disqualified



Friday  Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.628 Riesselman, Cecely Oz $87.00

2 17.776 Campbell, Hailey Angel $0.00

3 17.874 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $0.00

4 17.966 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

2D

1 18.411 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $53.00

3D

1 18.787 Lathrop, Koryn Doc $34.00

2 18.965 McKee, Kaden RC $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00

0 9.821 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $0.00

0 20.842 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00



Friday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.123 Loomis, Kris Kitaman Winner $271.00

2 16.298 Martin, Parker Poppy $213.00

3 16.413 Miller, Jordan CCR Ring Of Fire $175.00

4 16.484 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $136.00

5 16.515 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $97.00

6 16.558 Wendt, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $78.00

7 16.598 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

8 16.6 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $0.00

2D

1 16.628 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $226.00

2 16.632 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $178.00

3 16.697 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $145.00

4 16.77 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $113.00

5 16.864 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $81.00

6 16.892 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $65.00

7 16.902 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00

8 16.906 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

9 16.915 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

10 16.929 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

11 16.981 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

12 16.996 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

13 17 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

14 17.046 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $0.00

15 17.113 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

3D

1 17.136 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $181.00

2 17.142 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $142.00

3 17.147 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $116.00

4 17.185 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $90.00

5 17.216 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $65.00

6 17.236 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $52.00

7 17.243 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $0.00

8 17.246 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

9 17.254 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $0.00

10 17.311 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $0.00

11 17.321 Knauf, Krisy Luna $0.00

12 17.332 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

13 17.362 Loomis, Kris Sunday Mercy $0.00

14 17.378 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

15 17.396 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

16 17.399 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00

17 17.403 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

18 17.408 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00

19 17.435 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00



20 17.435 DeMell, Jessica Bullys Flash N Dash $0.00

21 17.446 Cole, Julie Strawflyin Fit $0.00

22 17.482 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

23 17.512 Rutten, Cathy Freaking Fabulous $0.00

24 17.517 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

25 17.574 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

26 17.581 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

4D

1 17.629 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $136.00

2 17.638 Peters, Amy Lily $107.00

3 17.645 Meyer, Kristen Causeyoutobefamous $78.00

4 17.645 Keip, Nora Buddy $78.00

5 17.659 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $48.00

6 17.662 Schumacher, Heather Roll on Kelli Jo $39.00

7 17.682 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $0.00

8 17.692 Scott, Karen Shotgun $0.00

9 17.703 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

10 17.704 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00

11 17.721 Johanning, Amy Stella $0.00

12 17.747 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

13 17.765 Chapman, Aubrey Judys Red Stone $0.00

14 17.768 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

15 17.772 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $0.00

16 17.773 Gulley, Wendy Swiffer $0.00

17 17.804 Eberl, Adrienne Carbon $0.00

18 17.835 Diederich, Nikki Who Gives A Flit $0.00

19 17.851 Hetzel, Bethany Rose $0.00

20 17.868 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

21 17.873 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

22 17.874 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $0.00

23 17.886 Pipping, Dennis SKS Justwhat I Ordered $0.00

24 17.895 Olson, Jess Shez Packin Fame $0.00

25 17.896 Campbell, Hailey Angel $0.00

26 17.931 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

27 17.942 Hetzel, Bethany Jack Wonna Emmy $0.00

28 17.958 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

29 17.966 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

30 17.967 Murdjeff, Ashley Who Dat $0.00

31 17.97 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

32 17.997 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00



Friday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.515 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $70.00

2 16.598 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $58.00

3 16.864 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $46.00

4 16.892 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $35.00

5 16.929 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $23.00

6 16.981 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

2D

1 17.142 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $42.00

2 17.147 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $35.00

3 17.236 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $28.00

4 17.246 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $21.00

5 17.311 Lord,Janelle Passum On The Inside $14.00

6 17.332 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

7 17.378 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

8 17.408 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00

3D

1 17.574 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $28.00

2 17.659 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $23.00

3 17.747 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $19.00

4 17.768 Lewis, Dawn Rio $14.00

5 17.835 Diederich, Nikki Who Gives A Flit $9.00

6 17.868 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

7 17.886 Pipping, Dennis SKS Justwhat I Ordered $0.00

8 17.931 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

9 17.958 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

10 17.997 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

11 18.018 Pipping, Carla DNA Superbowl Sunday $0.00

12 18.082 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

13 18.142 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

14 18.156 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

15 18.216 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

16 18.29 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

17 18.527 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

18 18.65 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

19 18.673 Blohowiak, Rob Kas I'm Famous $0.00

20 18.727 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

21 19.063 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

22 19.205 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

23 19.524 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

24 20.976 Johnson, Kevin Namgis D54 $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00



0 17.106 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

0 20.97 McDermid, Corissa Minne $0.00



Friday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.6 Knauf, Krisy Apollo $54.00

2 16.632 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $40.00

3 16.697 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $29.00

4 16.77 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $14.00

5 16.906 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

6 16.915 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

2D

1 17.136 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $32.00

2 17.185 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $26.00

3 17.216 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $17.00

4 17.321 Knauf, Krisy Luna $9.00

5 17.435 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

6 17.482 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

3D

1 17.638 Peters, Amy Lily $22.00

2 17.682 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $16.00

3 17.703 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $11.00

4 17.97 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $5.00

5 18.077 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00

6 18.226 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

7 18.348 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00

8 18.419 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

9 18.98 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

10 19.813 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.533 Slabaugh, Jennifer Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

0 17.765 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

0 23.063 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00



Friday 2nd 4D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.123 Loomis, Kris Kitaman Winner $186.00

2 16.598 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $124.00

2D

1 16.697 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $93.00

2 16.77 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $70.00

3 16.915 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $47.00

4 16.929 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $23.00

5 17.112 Cole, MacKenzie Rule Braker $0.00

6 17.113 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

3D

1 17.136 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $62.00

2 17.254 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $47.00

3 17.3 Peters, Amy Frogger $31.00

4 17.311 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $16.00

5 17.332 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

6 17.378 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

7 17.408 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00

8 17.517 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

9 17.59 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

4D

1 17.628 Riesselman, Cecely Oz $31.00

2 17.659 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $23.00

3 17.703 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $12.00

4 17.703 Hetzel, Bethany Wyatt Jae Bar $12.00

5 17.868 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

6 17.886 Pipping, Dennis SKS Justwhat I Ordered $0.00

7 17.931 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

8 17.96 Meyer, Kristen Causeyoutobefamous $0.00

9 17.966 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

10 18.018 Pipping, Carla DNA Superbowl Sunday $0.00

11 18.142 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

12 18.197 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00

13 18.22 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00

14 18.527 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

15 18.65 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

16 18.673 Blohowiak, Rob Kas I'm Famous $0.00

17 18.965 McKee, Kaden RC $0.00

18 18.98 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

19 19.033 Borzick, Amanda Cracklin Willie $0.00

20 19.063 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

21 31.562 Gardner, Angie VF Hammer Down $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 0 Riesselman, Kelly TK Guys Easy Gal $0.00

0 17.087 Riesselamn, James Strut $0.00

0 17.414 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 17.533 Slabaugh, Jennifer Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

0 17.686 Karl, McKenna Cowboy $0.00

0 17.93 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00

0 17.949 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00



Saturday PeeWee

 Results -- 

Rank Team # Final Score Name

1 4 23.263 Jackson, Addisyn

2 1 26.13 Vossekuil, Henesee

3 2 26.859 Porter, Kinley

4 6 37.424 Olson, Zaiden

5 5 46.972 Brandel, Justin

No Time

Disqualified

0 3 29.427 Porter, Clay



Saturday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.14 Cervi, Sherry MP Jet Royal Money $385.00

2 16.325 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $296.00

3 16.475 Cervi, Sherry CR Easy Does It $222.00

4 16.527 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $177.00

5 16.578 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $148.00

6 16.588 Diedrich, Kari Sunday $133.00

7 16.628 Cervi, Sherry MP Rim The Corner $118.00

2D

1 16.644 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $320.00

2 16.746 DeMell, Jessica Bullys Flash N Dash $247.00

3 16.763 Cervi, Sherry SP Confederate Money $185.00

4 16.818 Chapman, Aubrey Judys Red Stone $148.00

5 16.878 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $123.00

6 16.892 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $111.00

7 16.995 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $99.00

8 17.019 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $0.00

9 17.021 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $0.00

10 17.03 Murphy, Hadley A Latte Fire $0.00

11 17.04 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

12 17.05 Vanderstappen, KathleenVegas Rumors $0.00

13 17.056 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

14 17.056 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

15 17.065 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

16 17.101 Karl, McKenna Cowboy $0.00

17 17.109 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

18 17.133 Pethke, Brooke Causeyoutabefamous $0.00

19 17.136 Riesselamn, James Strut $0.00

20 17.138 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $0.00

21 17.138 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

3D

1 17.148 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $256.00

2 17.165 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $197.00

3 17.177 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $148.00

4 17.179 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $118.00

5 17.222 Lewis, Ellie Dually $99.00

6 17.239 Pipping, Carla DNA Superbowl Sunday $89.00

7 17.246 Murdjeff, Ashley Who Dat $79.00

8 17.282 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

9 17.288 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

10 17.295 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

11 17.299 White, Kassi Gypsy $0.00

12 17.337 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

13 17.379 Lochner, Sandy Chucky $0.00

14 17.405 Gulley, Wendy Swiffer $0.00



15 17.413 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00

16 17.42 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

17 17.42 Blum, Lori Burnin Dollars $0.00

18 17.422 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

19 17.427 Cole, MacKenzie Rule Braker $0.00

20 17.433 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

21 17.447 Cole, Julie Strawflyin Fit $0.00

22 17.453 Olson, Jess Shez Packin Fame $0.00

23 17.472 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00

24 17.476 Wallace, Marissa Bully's Lil Hotrodder $0.00

25 17.485 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $0.00

26 17.491 Novak, Lisa Cowboy $0.00

27 17.492 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

28 17.494 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $0.00

29 17.494 Reszczynski, Robbie Tiny $0.00

30 17.499 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

31 17.499 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

32 17.559 Clarbour, Michelle Princess Doc April $0.00

33 17.56 Hallin, Kelsey Leos Wimpy Playboy $0.00

34 17.566 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

35 17.566 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

36 17.579 Miller, Kelsey Bobby Jean $0.00

37 17.585 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

38 17.608 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

39 17.628 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $0.00

40 17.639 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

4D

1 17.652 Eberl, Adrienne Carbon $192.00

2 17.653 Gulley, Wendy Oz $148.00

3 17.658 Wortner, Patti Jet $111.00

4 17.667 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $89.00

5 17.67 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin $74.00

6 17.673 Blum, Lori Perks Flasher $67.00

7 17.711 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $59.00

8 17.717 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

9 17.729 Slabaugh, Jennifer Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

10 17.732 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00

11 17.74 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter $0.00

12 17.749 Scott, Jenna Jehro $0.00

13 17.763 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

14 17.784 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

15 17.794 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

16 17.81 Larson, Ashley Beduinos Smoke $0.00

17 17.817 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

18 17.826 Redenius, Heather BC Cynful Red Rosa $0.00

19 17.834 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

20 17.86 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00



21 17.875 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $0.00

22 17.92 Campbell, Hailey Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

23 17.928 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

24 17.961 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

25 17.972 Cervi, Sherry MP Last Sippa Brandy $0.00

26 17.973 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold $0.00

27 17.979 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

28 17.98 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

29 18.036 Hertel, Grace Texaco $0.00

30 18.041 McDermid, Corissa Minne $0.00

31 18.061 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

32 18.07 Yager, Amber Hera $0.00

33 18.074 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

34 18.08 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

35 18.082 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00

36 18.136 Chism, Sheryl La Pinta Pintada $0.00

37 18.136 Stringer, Nicole Lefty $0.00

5D

1 18.146 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis $128.00

2 18.174 Miller, Kelsey Maverick $99.00

3 18.181 Rusch, Beth Switch $74.00

4 18.243 Pipping, Dennis SKS Justwhat I Ordered $59.00

5 18.268 Wilkens, Erin Ice $49.00

6 18.287 Peters, Lotty Rav $44.00

7 18.332 Gardner, Angie VF Hammer Down $39.00

8 18.386 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00

9 18.453 Diederich, Nikki Who Gives A Flit $0.00

10 18.494 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

11 18.499 Coddington, Hannah Threesharpsaflyin $0.00

12 18.503 Rutten, Cathy Freaking Fabulous $0.00

13 18.532 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $0.00

14 18.572 Dachs, Abby Hickory $0.00

15 18.62 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $0.00

16 18.706 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

17 18.709 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Shiek $0.00

18 18.715 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00

19 18.735 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

20 18.739 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

21 18.762 McKee, Kaden RC $0.00

22 18.763 Kennedy, Katie Foxy $0.00

23 18.819 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00

24 18.85 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00

25 18.921 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

26 18.95 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

27 18.951 Borzick, Amanda Cracklin Willie $0.00

28 18.968 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

29 18.988 Balssingham, Jessica Cloud $0.00



30 19.08 Shortt, Lacey Horse $0.00

31 19.105 Nice, Brittnay Blue Baron $0.00

32 19.165 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

33 19.225 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00

34 19.265 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

35 19.36 Schulz, Lindsay Scuba $0.00

36 19.366 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

37 19.403 Goode, Laura Daisy $0.00

38 19.425 Wallace, Marissa LC $0.00

39 19.452 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

40 19.454 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

41 19.69 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00

42 19.739 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00

43 19.917 Loomis, Kris Sunday Mercy $0.00

44 20.219 Becherer, Cheyanna Stormy $0.00

45 20.439 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00

46 20.55 Bourbonnais, Christy Brandy $0.00

47 20.79 Bourbonnais, Christy Spice $0.00

48 21.84 Lathrop, Breanna Chuckles $0.00

49 25.937 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Freiheit, Nikki More Cash Now $0.00

0 0 Martin, Parker Poppy $0.00

0 10.556 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

0 16.956 Eberl, Adrienne Leggs $0.00

0 17.084 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

0 17.115 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00

0 17.175 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

0 17.221 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 17.268 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00

0 17.366 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 17.579 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00

0 17.618 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00

0 17.856 Larson, Ashley Leos Sly Jet $0.00

0 17.874 Scott, Karen Shotgun $0.00

0 17.902 Lassa, Lindsay Streaking Fancy Hat $0.00

0 18.039 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 18.091 Blohowiak, Rob Kas I'm Famous $0.00

0 18.565 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

0 18.768 Lathrop, Koryn Doc $0.00

0 18.769 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00

0 18.888 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

0 19.295 Johanning, Amy Stella $0.00

0 20.423 Ihonde, Mohammed Cruzin Freemont $0.00

0 23.513 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00

0 26.187 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00



Saturday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.325 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $127.00

2 16.644 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $85.00

2D

1 17.019 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $38.00

2 17.021 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $32.00

3 17.065 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $25.00

4 17.109 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $19.00

5 17.239 Pipping, Carla DNA Superbowl Sunday $13.00

6 17.295 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

3D

1 17.337 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $25.00

2 17.422 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $21.00

3 17.433 Harvey, John Chicia West $17.00

4 17.658 Wortner, Patti Jet $13.00

5 17.717 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $8.00

6 17.763 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

7 17.794 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

8 17.86 Mommerts, BrendaBar Mac Attack $0.00

9 17.928 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

10 18.041 McDermid, CorissaMinne $0.00

11 18.074 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

12 18.082 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00

13 18.136 Chism, Sheryl La Pinta Pintada $0.00

14 18.243 Pipping, Dennis SKS Justwhat I Ordered $0.00

15 18.287 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

16 18.453 Diederich, Nikki Who Gives A Flit $0.00

17 18.494 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

18 18.706 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

19 18.709 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Shiek $0.00

20 18.735 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

21 18.739 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

22 18.968 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

23 19.165 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

24 19.225 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00

25 19.454 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

26 20.55 Bourbonnais, ChristyBrandy $0.00

27 20.79 Bourbonnais, ChristySpice $0.00

28 25.937 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 10.556 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

0 17.268 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00

0 18.039 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 18.091 Blohowiak, Rob Kas I'm Famous $0.00



0 26.187 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00



Saturday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.527 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $71.00

2 16.578 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $53.00

3 16.892 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $36.00

4 16.995 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $18.00

2D

1 17.05 Vanderstappen, KathleenVegas Rumors $32.00

2 17.056 Peters, Amy Frogger $27.00

3 17.148 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $21.00

4 17.288 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $16.00

5 17.299 White, Kassi Gypsy $11.00

6 17.472 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00

7 17.476 Wallace, Marissa Bully's Lil Hotrodder $0.00

8 17.494 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $0.00

3D

1 17.566 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $21.00

2 17.639 Loritz, Jolene Prince $18.00

3 17.729 Slabaugh, Jennifer Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $14.00

4 17.834 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $11.00

5 17.973 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold $7.00

6 17.979 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

7 17.98 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

8 18.136 Stringer, Nicole Lefty $0.00

9 18.181 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00

10 18.386 Miller, Toni Stash $0.00

11 18.95 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

12 19.265 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

13 19.366 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00

14 20.219 Becherer, Cheyanna Stormy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Freiheit, Nikki More Cash Now $0.00

0 17.084 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

0 17.175 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

0 17.221 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 17.366 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00

0 18.565 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

0 18.769 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00

0 18.888 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00



Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.04 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $67.00

2 17.485 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $45.00

3 17.499 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

2D

1 17.585 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $50.00

2 17.689 Week, Annie Tina $34.00

3 17.711 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

3D

1 18.061 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $34.00

2 18.08 Week, Annie Weeman $22.00

4D

1 18.62 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $17.00

2 18.77 Hertel, Grace Texaco $11.00

3 18.819 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00

4 18.856 Coddington, Hannah Threesharpsaflyin $0.00

5 20.439 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.204 Campbell, Hailey Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

0 18.323 McKee, Kaden RC $0.00

0 18.768 Lathrop, Koryn Doc $0.00

0 27.898 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00



Match Race 1st Go Side Pot

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 16.131 Blohowiak, Rob Kas I'm Famous

2 16.363 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo

3 16.508 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket

4 16.514 Loomis, Kris Kitaman Moonfire

5 16.621 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood

2D

1 16.727 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter

2 16.748 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot

3 16.817 Knauf, Krisy Apollo

4 16.822 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi

5 16.841 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan

6 16.844 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac

7 16.851 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K

8 16.86 White, Kassi Gypsy

9 16.865 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor

10 16.874 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal

11 16.886 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole

12 16.886 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine

13 16.893 Harvey, John Textme Atthree

14 16.909 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm

15 16.928 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs

16 16.957 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun

17 16.961 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild

18 16.991 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar

19 16.996 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire

20 17.02 Buesser, Bergan Bullozero Guy

21 17.052 Riesselamn, James Strut

22 17.058 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart

23 17.085 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem

24 17.093 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo

25 17.102 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous

26 17.104 Wallace, Marissa Bully's Lil Hotrodder

27 17.127 McDermid, Corissa Minne

3D

1 17.138 Olson, Jess Shez Packin Fame

2 17.155 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly

3 17.172 Varpness, Shawn Graves Red Bully

4 17.221 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's

5 17.224 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero

6 17.244 Wilkens, Erin Kasper

7 17.255 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin

8 17.272 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy

9 17.282 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly

10 17.304 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo



11 17.312 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl

12 17.358 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar

13 17.398 Pipping, Carla DNA Superbowl Sunday

14 17.403 DeMell, Jessica Bullys Flash N Dash

15 17.419 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie

16 17.422 Loritz, Jolene Prince

17 17.437 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star

18 17.453 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy

19 17.455 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire

20 17.482 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo

21 17.548 Murphy, Hadley A Latte Fire

22 17.587 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon

23 17.622 Johanning, Amy Boons Arrow Bird

24 17.628 Slabaugh, Jennifer Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara

25 17.634 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel

26 17.666 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy

27 17.694 Wendt, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous

28 17.752 Campbell, Hailey Gold N Red Breeze

29 17.769 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold

30 17.847 Larson, Ashley Beduinos Smoke

31 17.912 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief

32 17.915 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit

33 17.946 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey

34 17.97 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis

35 18.077 Loomis, Kris Sunday Mercy

36 18.126 Knauf, Krisy Luna

37 18.158 Burandt, Kim Monte

38 18.301 Schmitz, Carlie Boone Light Dancer

39 18.388 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play

40 18.584 Varpness, Casey SC Plenty Famous

41 18.678 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick

42 18.736 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina

43 19.174 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy

44 19.222 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor

45 19.575 Soik, Mary Skittles

46 24.355 Varpness, Tucker SC Cash N R Account

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.707 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories

0 16.773 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner

0 17.148 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter

0 17.327 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry

0 17.39 Hetzel, Bethany Wyatt Jae Bar

0 17.579 Larson, Ashley Leos Sly Jet

0 17.724 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes

0 19.841 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky



Match Race Side Pot  2nd Go



Match Race Sidepot 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 16.55 Loomis, Kris Kitaman Moonfire

2 16.575 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket

3 16.612 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine

4 16.624 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac

5 16.625 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood

6 16.649 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi

7 16.694 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K

8 16.745 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo

9 16.748 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole

10 16.756 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire

11 16.766 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm

12 16.834 Knauf, Krisy Apollo

13 16.847 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter

14 16.852 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot

15 16.862 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories

16 16.886 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero

17 16.908 Blohowiak, Rob Kas I'm Famous

18 16.91 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal

19 16.983 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie

20 16.995 Wilkens, Erin Kasper

21 16.997 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar

22 17.009 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan

23 17.028 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon

24 17.036 White, Kassi Gypsy

2D

1 17.097 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild

2 17.101 Buesser, Bergan Bullozero Guy

3 17.13 Harvey, John Textme Atthree

4 17.225 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo

5 17.229 Olson, Jess Shez Packin Fame

6 17.243 Wallace, Marissa Bully's Lil Hotrodder

7 17.247 Riesselamn, James Strut

8 17.261 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter

9 17.275 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo

10 17.301 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem

11 17.303 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs

12 17.34 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo

13 17.351 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy

14 17.397 Wendt, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous

15 17.43 Larson, Ashley Leos Sly Jet

16 17.464 DeMell, Jessica Bullys Flash N Dash

17 17.473 Loritz, Jolene Prince

18 17.474 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly

19 17.486 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky



20 17.525 Knauf, Krisy Luna

21 17.529 Murphy, Hadley A Latte Fire

3D

1 17.569 Campbell, Hailey Gold N Red Breeze

2 17.619 Riesselman, Cecely Quit Your Witchin

3 17.656 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star

4 17.672 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly

5 17.684 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry

6 17.684 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey

7 17.74 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl

8 17.757 Varpness, Shawn Graves Red Bully

9 17.772 McDermid, Corissa Minne

10 17.884 Hetzel, Bethany Wyatt Jae Bar

11 17.9 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes

12 17.942 Johanning, Amy Boons Arrow Bird

13 17.988 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy

14 17.99 Loomis, Kris Sunday Mercy

15 17.992 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief

16 18.034 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar

17 18.147 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel

18 18.199 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit

19 18.21 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's

20 18.212 Varpness, Casey SC Plenty Famous

21 18.272 Burandt, Kim Monte

22 18.437 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis

23 18.46 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor

24 18.461 Larson, Ashley Beduinos Smoke

25 18.493 Slabaugh, Jennifer Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara

26 18.551 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy

27 18.661 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play

28 18.782 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick

29 18.875 Schmitz, Carlie Boone Light Dancer

30 18.957 Soik, Mary Skittles

31 19.002 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold

32 19.342 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.845 Pipping, Carla DNA Superbowl Sunday

0 16.861 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart

0 16.907 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire

0 16.914 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner

0 16.989 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor

0 17.076 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun

0 17.957 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy

0 18.427 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous

0 21.902 Varpness, Tucker SC Cash N R Account



Sunday PeeWee

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1 25.292 Vossekuil, Henesee Sparkles

2 37.255 Brandel, Justin Cruze



Sunday Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.575 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $249.00

2 16.624 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $208.00

3 16.625 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $166.00

4 16.694 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $125.00

5 16.745 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $83.00

6 16.748 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

7 16.756 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

8 16.766 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

9 16.847 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00

10 16.852 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

11 16.862 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

12 16.864 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $0.00

13 16.886 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

14 16.908 Blohowiak, Rob Kas I'm Famous $0.00

15 16.91 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

16 16.983 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

17 16.995 Wilkens, Erin Kasper $0.00

18 16.997 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

19 17.009 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan $0.00

20 17.028 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

21 17.036 White, Kassi Gypsy $0.00

2D

1 17.123 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $208.00

2 17.13 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $173.00

3 17.225 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $139.00

4 17.244 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $104.00

5 17.272 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $69.00

6 17.275 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

7 17.301 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00

8 17.303 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

9 17.34 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

10 17.351 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

11 17.397 Wendt, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

12 17.408 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $0.00

13 17.426 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00

14 17.43 Larson, Ashley Leos Sly Jet $0.00

15 17.436 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

16 17.474 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

17 17.486 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

18 17.503 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

19 17.541 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $0.00

20 17.553 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00

3D



1 17.612 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $166.00

2 17.66 Week, Annie Weeman $139.00

3 17.672 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $111.00

4 17.684 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $83.00

5 17.709 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $55.00

6 17.71 Clarbour, Michelle Princess Doc April $0.00

7 17.714 Hallin, Kelsey Leos Wimpy Playboy $0.00

8 17.74 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

9 17.757 Varpness, Shawn Graves Red Bully $0.00

10 17.766 Chapman, Aubrey Goldie Van Flit Boy $0.00

11 17.772 McDermid, Corissa Minne $0.00

12 17.827 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

13 17.83 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

14 17.839 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

15 17.887 Scott, Jenna Jehro $0.00

16 17.892 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold $0.00

17 17.9 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

18 17.91 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

19 17.931 Karl, McKenna Cowboy $0.00

20 17.949 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

21 17.988 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $0.00

22 17.99 Loomis, Kris Sunday Mercy $0.00

23 18.023 McKee, Kaden RC $0.00

24 18.025 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

25 18.03 Bethke, Kelly Vencedors Easy Jet $0.00

26 18.034 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

27 18.038 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis $0.00

28 18.048 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

4D

1 18.145 Lathrop, Koryn Doc $125.00

2 18.165 Dachs, Abby Hickory $104.00

3 18.19 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $83.00

4 18.199 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $62.00

5 18.21 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $21.00

6 18.21 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $21.00

7 18.212 Varpness, Casey SC Plenty Famous $0.00

8 18.243 Lassa, Lindsay Streaking Fancy Hat $0.00

9 18.257 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

10 18.261 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

11 18.353 Diederich, Nikki Who Gives A Flit $0.00

12 18.369 Foerster, Hannah Horse $0.00

13 18.46 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00

14 18.461 Larson, Ashley Beduinos Smoke $0.00

15 18.485 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00

16 18.487 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

17 18.493 Slabaugh, Jennifer Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

5D



1 18.661 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $83.00

2 18.76 Taylor, Jen Monty $69.00

3 18.772 Eberl, Adrienne Carbon $55.00

4 18.782 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $42.00

5 18.804 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $28.00

6 18.863 Gardner, Angie VF Hammer Down $0.00

7 18.957 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

8 19.174 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00

9 19.295 Nice, Brittnay Blue Baron $0.00

10 19.342 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

11 19.374 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

12 19.531 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

13 20.477 Becherer, Cheyanna Stormy $0.00

14 21.717 Lathrop, Breanna Chuckles $0.00

15 22.27 Freiheit, Nikki BR $0.00

16 23.232 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00

17 23.619 Clifford, Jenny Gizmo $0.00

18 26.856 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00

0 3.845 Pipping, Carla DNA Superbowl Sunday $0.00

0 16.861 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 16.907 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 16.914 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 17.076 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00

0 17.208 Chapman, Aubrey Judys Red Stone $0.00

0 17.726 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 17.957 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

0 18.019 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00

0 18.346 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

0 18.427 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 18.477 Scott, Karen Shotgun $0.00

0 18.573 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $0.00

0 18.617 Borzick, Amanda Cracklin Willie $0.00

0 23.071 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00



Sunday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.575 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $61.00

2 16.694 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $51.00

3 16.766 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $41.00

4 16.862 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $30.00

5 16.886 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $20.00

6 16.908 Blohowiak, Rob Kas I'm Famous $0.00

7 17.028 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

2D

1 17.123 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $36.00

2 17.13 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $30.00

3 17.303 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $24.00

4 17.34 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $18.00

5 17.351 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $12.00

6 17.503 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

7 17.553 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00

3D

1 17.672 Bollin, Lisa Dash Of Kelly $24.00

2 17.684 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $20.00

3 17.709 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $16.00

4 17.772 McDermid, Corissa Minne $12.00

5 17.827 Wortner, Patti Jet $8.00

6 17.83 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

7 17.91 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

8 17.949 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

9 18.025 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

10 18.034 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

11 18.21 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00

12 18.21 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

13 18.353 Diederich, Nikki Who Gives A Flit $0.00

14 18.46 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00

15 18.661 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

16 18.76 Taylor, Jen Monty $0.00

17 18.782 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

18 18.957 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00

19 19.342 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.845 Pipping, Carla DNA Superbowl Sunday $0.00

0 16.861 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 16.914 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 17.726 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

0 18.427 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 18.573 Lord, Janell Passum on the Inside $0.00



Sunday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.624 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $62.00

2 16.756 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $37.00

3 16.91 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $25.00

4 16.983 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00

5 16.997 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

2D

1 17.436 Loritz, Jolene Prince $37.00

2 17.474 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $22.00

3 17.486 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $15.00

4 17.541 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $0.00

3D

1 17.839 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $25.00

2 17.851 Rusch, Beth Switch $15.00

3 17.892 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold $10.00

4 18.048 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00

5 18.19 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

6 18.257 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

7 18.261 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

8 18.493 Slabaugh, Jennifer Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara $0.00

9 19.374 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

10 19.531 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

11 20.477 Becherer, Cheyanna Stormy $0.00

12 22.27 Freiheit, Nikki BR $0.00

13 23.619 Clifford, Jenny Gizmo $0.00

14 26.856 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Sunday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.225 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $80.00

2 17.244 Gray, Amanda Peppers Secret Diva $0.00

3 17.272 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

4 17.408 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $0.00

5 17.66 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

2D

1 18.016 Week, Annie Tina $60.00

2 18.199 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

3D

1 18.485 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $40.00

2 18.487 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

4D

1 18.804 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $20.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 McKee, Kaden RC $0.00

0 18.019 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00

0 21.902 Varpness, Tucker SC Cash N R Account $0.00


